Disclaimer for https://peppink.com

The following terms of use apply to the use of this website (https://peppink.com). By using this website, you are deemed to have read and accepted the terms of use.

Intellectual property

The use of the information on this website is free of charge as long as you do not copy, distribute or use or misuse this information in any other way. You may only reuse the information on this website in accordance with the rules of mandatory law.

Without the explicit written permission of Peppink Mills B.V. it is not allowed to reuse text, photo material, or other materials on this website. The intellectual property rests with Peppink Mills B.V..

No guarantee of correctness

For the prices on our website, we strive for the most accurate representation of the reality and the intended prices. Errors that arise and are recognizable as programming or typing errors, never form a reason for a contract or agreement with Peppink Mills B.V. to be claimed or assumed.

Peppink Mills B.V. strives to provide the most current information possible on this website. If, despite these efforts, the information or content on this website is incomplete and / or incorrect and / or not up to date, we cannot accept any liability for this.

The information and / or products on this website are offered without any form of warranty and / or claim to correctness. We reserve the right to change, remove or replace these materials without prior notice.

Peppink Mills B.V. accepts no liability for any information on websites to which we refer via hyperlinks. Peppink Mills B.V. can not affect third party websites and is not responsible for their availability or content. Peppink Mills B.V. therefore accepts no liability for damage resulting from the use of thirdparty websites.

E-mail

Peppink Mills B.V. does not guarantee that emails sent to Peppink Mills B.V. will be received or processed (in time), because timely receipt of emails cannot be guaranteed. Additionally, the security of the e-mail traffic cannot be fully guaranteed due to the associated security risks. By contacting Peppink Mills B.V. through e-mail without proper encryption and password protection you accept this risk.

Changes

Should this disclaimer change, then you will find the most recent version of the https://peppink.com disclaimer on this page.